KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-20302
2012-20301
2012-20300
2012-20299
2012-20298
2012-20297
2012-20296
2012-20295
2012-20294
2012-20293
2012-20292
2012-20291
2012-20290
2012-20289
2012-20288
2012-20287
2012-20286
2012-20285
2012-20284
2012-20282
2012-20281
2012-20280
2012-20279
2012-20278
2012-20277
2012-20276
2012-20275
2012-20274
2012-20273
2012-20272
2012-20271
2012-20270
2012-20269
2012-20268
2012-20267
2012-20266
2012-20265
2012-20264
2012-20263
2012-20262
2012-20261
2012-20260
2012-20259
2012-20258
2012-20257
2012-20256
2012-20255
2012-20254

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/10/12 23:2523:25:32
09/10/12 23:2023:20:33
09/10/12 23:1723:17:51
09/10/12 22:5922:59:23
09/10/12 22:3422:34:22
09/10/12 22:2022:20:42
09/10/12 22:1522:15:24
09/10/12 22:1122:11:49
09/10/12 22:0122:01:18
09/10/12 21:4921:49:53
09/10/12 21:4621:46:51
09/10/12 21:1721:17:02
09/10/12 20:4220:42:36
09/10/12 20:0220:02:22
09/10/12 19:4819:48:39
09/10/12 19:3319:33:47
09/10/12 19:3219:32:18
09/10/12 19:1219:12:39
09/10/12 18:3518:35:17
09/10/12 18:2418:24:42
09/10/12 18:1918:19:01
09/10/12 18:0818:08:27
09/10/12 18:0118:01:54
09/10/12 17:4217:42:23
09/10/12 17:3617:36:16
09/10/12 17:3317:33:03
09/10/12 16:4416:44:42
09/10/12 16:0616:06:10
09/10/12 15:5915:59:13
09/10/12 15:1115:11:48
09/10/12 14:5914:59:54
09/10/12 14:3614:36:54
09/10/12 14:2014:20:21
09/10/12 13:2213:22:08
09/10/12 13:1213:12:07
09/10/12 12:3712:37:55
09/10/12 12:3112:31:15
09/10/12 12:1412:14:49
09/10/12 12:0212:02:36
09/10/12 11:4911:49:16
09/10/12 11:4511:45:55
09/10/12 11:3211:32:03
09/10/12 10:4910:49:00
09/10/12 10:4910:49:10
09/10/12 10:4610:46:41
09/10/12 10:4410:44:02
09/10/12 10:2110:21:43
09/10/12 10:1810:18:08

68
68
68
40
40
128
128
40
40
40
40
40
40
128
40
128
40
40
40
S157
128
128
128
40
40
40
128
128
40
128
11
11
136
11
136
136
136
11
136
136
11
136
LT138
136
136
136
11
136

Location/Address

51 PARK STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

74 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...

170 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

86 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
RR TRACKS

ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON

34 MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

Al BARBER SHOP

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
YMCA

CHASE BANK

38 THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

311 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

63 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

116 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KING...

LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGS...

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

CITGO

31 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

365 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
152 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
ROOSEVELT PARK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

75 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

152 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
POST 1

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

ST. PETER'S SCHOOL

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES

PINE GROVE CENTER

ULSTER MARINE CENTER

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGST...

ALBANY AVE @ MADISON AVE, KINGSTON
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
CHECK WELFARE 111
ASSIST CPS 25C

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISTURBANCE 02
TRESPASS 61
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HARASSMENT 27

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FRAUD 42A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
PARKING PROBLEM 87
HARASSMENT 27

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition
A

TI

A

A

H1

G

R2
H2
H2
A
A
TI
G
H1
R1
A
R1
AL-S

H2

H1

R1
TOT
H2
H1
H1

H1
R1

H1

R1
R1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-20253
2012-20252
2012-20251
2012-20250
2012-20249
2012-20248
2012-20247
2012-20246
2012-20245
2012-20244
2012-20243
2012-20242
2012-20241
2012-20240
2012-20239
2012-20238
2012-20237
2012-20236
2012-20235
2012-20234
2012-20233
2012-20232
2012-20231
2012-20229
2012-20228
2012-20227
2012-20226
2012-20283
2012-20230

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/10/12 10:1610:16:47
09/10/12 09:5609:56:11
09/10/12 09:5409:54:24
09/10/12 09:5009:50:58
09/10/12 09:4709:47:19
09/10/12 09:4109:41:35
09/10/12 09:3709:37:45
09/10/12 09:2309:23:20
09/10/12 09:2609:26:39
09/10/12 09:2409:24:48
09/10/12 09:2009:20:07
09/10/12 09:1709:17:24
09/10/12 09:0909:09:02
09/10/12 08:5308:53:38
09/10/12 08:3908:39:54
09/10/12 08:3208:32:20
09/10/12 08:1408:14:14
09/10/12 07:2707:27:16
09/10/12 07:0207:02:50
09/10/12 06:4306:43:46
09/10/12 06:3906:39:18
09/10/12 06:3406:34:33
09/10/12 06:2406:24:16
09/10/12 04:3604:36:44
09/10/12 00:3300:33:21
09/10/12 00:1900:19:37
09/10/12 23:5623:56:14
09/10/12 18:2518:25:20
09/10/12 04:4604:43:41

LT138
136
S140
S140
136
136
136
D112
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
LT138
136
136
136
220
220
S160
220
220
220
S160
220
40
220

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY COURT

MID HUDSON HEALTH SERVICE-FAMILY PRACTIC...
UC OFFICE BUILDING

NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

26 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER MARINE CENTER

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

WRENTHAM STREET @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTO...
ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KiI...

277 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

401 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTO...
120 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

51 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

TROLLEY DINER

WILTWYCK GARDENS

WILTWYCK GARDENS

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

148 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

98 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

361 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
170 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44
ESCORT 14
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

FIRE 70

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MISSING PERSON 49
SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

Disposition

AL-M

TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 77



